Description

Village Hall

Recreation Field

The Lychgate (Bus shelter)
Jubilee gardens
Holcombe cemetery

Holcombe Village signs x 4

Holcombe Village sign
8 x Event signs

Floral display (wooden tubs) x 5

Christmas Tree Lights

AED Locator Defibrilator
AED Locator Defibrilator Cabinet

Litter bin

Litter bins x 2

Litter bin

Litter bins - Chieftan
Litter bins - Chieftan
Litter bins - Chieftan
Litter bins - Chieftan

Grit bin (543)
Grit bin (549)
Grit bin (548)
Grit bin

Grit bin

Grit bin

Grit bin (872)
Grit bin (876)
Grit bin (871)
Grit bin (884)
Grit bin (873)
Grit bin (879)
Grit bin (874)
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Location Purchase Purchase Cost
Date
Charlton Rd - -
Charlton Rd - -
Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane - £28,558
Stratton Rd - -
Holcombe Old Church, Moore Farm - £6,000
Stratton Rd, Brewery Lane, Duke of Cumberland, Common Lane - -
Charlton Rd 05/01/16 £120.00
Stored in the Village Hall 04/12/18 £145.00
Charlton Rd, Stratton Rd, Brewery Lane, Duke of Cumberland, 14/02/14 £224
Common Lane
Holcombe Village Hall, Charlton Road 07/12/15 £359
The Lychgate, Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane 12/07/17 £2,393
The Lychgate, Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane 15/09/17 £32
Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane -
In the Playing Field 03/09/13 £271
Cemetery ? ?
Brewery Lane 20/04/18 £410
Jubilee Gardens 20/04/18 £410
Holcombe Inn, Stratton Rod 19/12/18 £430
Longleat Road 19/12/18 £430
Scotts Close 03/11/09 £192
Crossroads of Holcombe Hill & Common Lane -
Junction Longleat Lane & Longleat Road -
End of Longleat Road 01/02/11 £132
Common Lane 01/02/11 £132
Common Lane 01/02/11 £132
Stones Paddock 01/02/11 £132
Duke of Cumberland 01/02/11 £132
Holcombe Hill, adjacent to Cottage Hairdressers 01/02/11 £132
Holcombe Hill, adjacent to White Gables 01/02/11 £132
Top Wood 01/02/11 £132
Silver Street 03/11/09 £192
Stratton Road / Burrows Lane junction 30/04/18 £75
lof2

Risk to
Council

NA

NA

Low
Low
Medium

Low

Low
Low

Low

Low

Low
Low

Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low

Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low
Low

Risk managed by

VH committee. VH

own insurance

PF committee. PF

own insurance

PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance

PC insurance

PC insurance
PC insurance

PC insurance

PC insurance

PC insurance
PC insurance

PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance

PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance
PC insurance

Other details

PC is Custodian Trustee, Deeds at
Thatcher & Hallam, MSN

PC is Custodian Trustee, Deeds at
FDC Law Solicitors, Frome



Grit bin (874)
Grit bin

Dog waste bin
Dog waste bin
Dog waste bin

5 x Litter pickers
Hi Vis tabbards

Notice board
Notice board

Bench
Bench
Bench

Flag pole

Flag pole base

3 x Flags

RBLI Tommy silhouette
Miner silhouette

Bushnell speed gun
Bus shelter

Gardening tools
Hand trowel
Secateurs

Shears

Loppers
Thornproof gloves
Broom

Shovel

Hedge Trimmer
Brush Cutter
Safety Helmet

Dynabook Satellite Pro Laptop
HP Printer / scanner / copier

Emergency plan equipment

Gazebo

Dyson Vacuum cleaner
Beacon basket

Electric cable for gala
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Charmborough Farm (shared with CPC & KPC)
Lychgate

Edford Green
Common Lane (Relocated from Jubilee Gardens)
Barlake Rd, Opposite the Duke of Cumberland

Home of Clerk
Home of Clerk

The Lychgate, Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane
The Playing field, Brewery Lane

Junction of Charlton Rd & Brewery Lane
Holcombe Cemetery
Jubilee Gardens - New one donated & installed Jan 2016

Installed in the playing field close to the Lychgate
Installed in the playing field close to the Lychgate
Union Jack, Flag of St George & Somerset CC flag
At St Andrews on Holcombe Hill

At the Lychgate

Home of Clerk
Jubilee gardens, Stratton Rd

Held by volunteer Julia

Home of Mr Dyson
Home of Mr Dyson
Home of Mr Dyson

Home of Clerk
Home of Clerk

Village Hall - Extra kit added to value of £191 on 17/04/18
Playing Field Barn

Stored at the Church

Stored at the playing field barn

Stored at the playing field barn
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12/03/19
12/03/19

01/04/10
23/01/19
05/03/13

10/02/11
10/02/11

05/03/13
07/04/15

14/01/16

07/04/20
06/10/20
18/03/20
10/04/21
05/03/23

05/01/11

19/03/21
20/02/19

01/11/17
20/01/19
19/09/19
05/04/21
07/06/22

Total Asset Values

20f2

£131
£131

£303
£187
£379

£93
£0

£571
£722

£327
£0
£0

£1,330
£88
£186
£200
£200

£68

£227
£253
£1

£644
£50

£873
£669
£245
£600
£485

£50,264
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PC insurance

PC insurance
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Given to the PC

Gift
Gift

Check in good order.
No value
No value
No value
No value
No value
No value
No value
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